Wine & Artisanal Beer
Draught Beer
Papa’s Pilsner Lost Rhino Brewing
Face Plant IPA Lost Rhino Brewing
Shooter McMunn'’s Irish Stout Lost Rhino Brewing

Toasted Lager

Lost Barrel Brewing

Stella Artois Lager

Featured Bottled Beer & Cider
Kronenbourg 1664 Lager

Bavarian Pils
Orval Trappist Ale
Countryside Farm Cider (500ml)

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

A5  Crémant Brut “Authentique”

A6 Crémant Extra Brut “Breit”

A9  Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru (Chardonnay)
A8 Brut Rosé “Terroirs”

A13 Brut Millesime Grand Cru

A1l Brut “Special Cuvée”

Al14 Special Club Brut

A18 Grand Siecle “Iteration no 26”

A15 Grande Cuvée “172°™ Edition”

Al16 Brut

Brouwerij Artois

Brasserie Kronenbourg

Ayinger
Abbaye d’Orval

Troddenvale

Henri Champliau
Mélanie Pfister
Roland Champion
A.R. Lenoble
Camille Saves
Bollinger

] Lassalle
Laurent-Perrier
Krug

Dom Pérignon

Ashburn, Virginia 10
Ashburn, Virginia 10
Ashburn, Virginia 10
Middleburg, Virginia 10
Leuven, Belgium 10
Obernai, Alsace 10
Germany 11
Belgium 14
Warm Springs, VA 29
Bourgogne NV -56
Alsace 2021-75
Champagne NV -98
Champagne NV -125
Champagne 2018 — 140
Champagne NV -215
Champagne 2014 - 300
Champagne NV -450
Champagne NV -625
Champagne 2013 - 685

Selections change frequently and are subject to availability
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By the Glass & House Wines

Al  Crémant d’Alsace Brut Mosbach

A3 Crémant d"Alsace Rosé Domaine Specht

A7  Champagne Brut “La Cuvée” Laurent-Perrier

Cl  Pinot Blanc Cattin

C3  Pinot Gris Domaine Specht

Cl12 Riesling “Réserve” Domaine Meyer-Fonné

C7  Gewurztraminer Domaine Barmes-Buecher
C42 Sancerre (Sauvignon Blanc) Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon
B12 Chardonnay Dierberg

B14 Pouilly-Fuissé “Alliance” (Chardonnay) Domaine Barraud

C23 Rosé “Pure” Mirabeau

D23 Cobtes du Rhone “Plan de Dieu” Domaine des Pasquiers

F16 Malbec “Paraje Altamira” Catena

F1  Cabernet Sauvignon Edge

D1  Pinot Noir Hugel

E10 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Elisabeth Chambellan

E8  Haut-Médoc Chateau Cambon La Pelouse
E28 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé Chateau Quinault L'Enclos

A23 Jus de Raisins (Non-alcoholic sparkling) Landreau

also available @ the bottle
Rosés & Vins Gris
C27 Pinot Noir “Glass” JK Carriere
C28 Rosé “Ode to Lulu” (Mourvédre et alia) Bedrock
C32 Tibouren Rosé Cru Classé “Cuvée Caroline” Clos Cibonne

Orange Wines

C23 Nerthus (Muscat, Pinots Gris & Blanc, Riesling) Kelley Fox
C24 Wildkat Rkatsiteli Stinson
C25 Macération Pinot Gris Mélanie Pfister
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Alsace

Alsace
Champagne
Alsace

Alsace

Alsace

Alsace

Loire Valley

Sta Rita Hills
Bourgogne

Cotes de Provence
Rhone Valley
Mendoza
Alexander Valley
Alsace

Rhone Valley
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Loire Valley

Willamette Valley
California

Cotes de Provence

Willamette Valley
Monticello

Alsace

NV -14
NV -18
NV -30
2023 -12
2022 -17
2023 -19
2023 -18
2023 -24
2021 -19
2022 -26
2023 -16
2022 -13
2022 -16
2021 -18
2020 -18
2022 -26
2016 - 22
2018 - 38
NV -8
2021 - 60
2023 - 62
2021 -120
2022 - 56
2020 - 64
2021 - 88



White Wines

B3
B4
B5
B15
B17
B2
C17
C18
C10
C2
C4
C5
Cé
9
C11
C14
C15
C16
Bé6
B7
B9
B10
C21
B23
B26
B24
B30
B31
B32

Love White (organic grapes, unfiltered, cloudy)
Chasselas Doré (lower alcohol 10.5% abv)
Petit Manseng demi-sec (off-dry)
Chardonnay “Linda Vista Vineyard”
Chardonnay

Godello

Roussette de Savoie-Frangy (Altesse)
Terroir d”Ayse “Jonquille” (Gringet)
Verdesse

Mel “Quatre Cépages Nobles”

Sylvaner Grand Cru Zotzenberg

Pinot Gris “Rosenberg”

Pinot Gris “Clos Jebsal”

Gewurztraminer Grand Cru Zinnkoepflé (dry)

Gewurztraminer “Treilles du Loup” (off-dry)
Riesling Grand Cru Rosacker “Calcaire”
Riesling Grand Cru Kaefferkopf

Riesling Grand Cru Engelberg

Muscadet Cru Chateau Thébaud “Nord-Ouest”

Montlouis “Clos du Breuil” (dry Chenin Blanc)
Sancerre “Le Chéne Marchand”
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc “Les Cailloux”
Bordeaux Blanc (Sémillon & Sauvignon Blanc)
Macon La Roche-Vineuse

Viré-Clessé “Quintaine”

Chablis ler Cru “Forets”

Bourgogne Cote Chalonnaise “Clous Aimé”
Meursault

Puligny-Montrachet “Les Meix”

Broc Cellars

Eyrie Vineyards

Linden

Matthiasson

Mount Eden

Louro do Bolo

Domaine Lupin

Domaine Montessuit
Domaine des Rutissons
Domaine Mélanie Pfister
Domaine Boeckel
Domaine Barmes-Buecher
Domaine Zind-Humbrecht
Domaine Léon Boesch
Domaine Weinbach
Domaine Julian Schaal
Domaine Meyer-Fonné
Domaine Mélanie Pfister
Domaine Delaunay
Domaine Frangois Chidaine
Domaine Frangois Crochet
Domaine André Brunel

Le G de Guiraud

Sylvaine & Alain Normand
Domaine Guillemot-Michel
Domaine Louis Michel
Domaine de Bellene

Louis Jadot

Domaine Borgeot

Updated 4/12/2025

North Coast
Dundee Hills

Virginia

Napa Valley
Santa Cruz Mt

Valdeorras
Savoie
Savoie
Savoie
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace

Alsace

Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Rhone Valley

Bordeaux

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

2021 - 40
2021-75
2019 - 60
2022 -91
2018 -135
2022 - 56
2021 - 54
2020 - 81
2020 - 84
2021 -76
2020 -90
2022 -80
2021 - 165
2020 -96
2021 -105
2023 - 68
2020 -115
2020 -135
2014 -50
2022 -110
2022 -115
2021 - 145
2022 - 60
2022 - 54
2022 -75
2022 -105
2021 -120
2021 -190
2022 - 265



Red Wines

F13
Dé
D8
F11
F9
F7
F3
F5
D24
D26
D27
D29
D31
D12
D13
D2
D4
D14
D16
D18
D19
F19
F21
F23
F27
F29
F31
F33
F35
F39
F43
F45

Harvey & Harriet (red blend)

Pinot Noir “Hyland Vineyard”
Pinot Noir “Memorialis”

Pagani Ranch Heritage (field blend)
Merlot “Valéry”

Meritage (Cabernets, Merlot, Petit Verdot)

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Saint-Joseph (Syrah)

Cote-Rotie

Vinsobres (Grenche blend)

Gigondas “Tradition” (Grenache blend)
Chateauneuf-du-Pape “Galets d'Or”
Freres Giac (Gamay, Etraire de la Dhuy)
Morgon (Gamay)

Pinot Noir Vielles Vignes

Pinot Noir “Coteaux Calcaires”
Monthélie

Mercurey 1 Cru “Clos des Ruelles”
Pommard “Les Vaumuriens”
Chambolle-Musigny “Les Argillieres”
Saint-Estephe

Pauillac

Pauillac 5™ Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien 4™ Grand Cru Classé
Margaux

Margaux 3™ Grand Cru Classé
Pessac-Léognan
Lalande-de-Pomerol

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé

Booker

Soléna

Holocene

Bedrock

Avennia

Stinson

Beaulieu Vineyards

Foley Johnson

Domaine des Miquettes
Chateau de Saint Cosme
Domaine Serre Besson
Domaine du Gour de Chaulé
Tardieu-Laurent
Domaine Giachino
Domaine Marcel Lapierre
Domaine Sipp Mack
Domaine Barmes-Buecher
Domaine Berthelemot
Chateau de Chamirey
Maison Shaps

Domaine Michel Magnien
Chateau Tronquoy-Lalande
Prélude a Grand-Puy Ducasse
Chateau Haut-Batailley
Duluc de Branaire-Ducru
Chateau Saint-Pierre

Les Hauts du Tertre
Chateau Ferriere

Le Petit Haut Lafitte
Chateau Les Cruzelles
Chateau Cote de Baleau

Chateau Fleur Cardinale
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Paso Robles
McMinnville
Yambhill-Carlton
Sonoma Valley
Columbia Valley
Monticello
Napa Valley
Rutherford, Napa
Northern Rhone
Northern Rhéne
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Savoie
Beaujolais
Alsace

Alsace
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

2020 - 54
2021 - 86
2021 - 140
2021 -120
2018 - 110
2019 -84
2022 -85
2020 -105
2017 -75
2020 - 205
2021 -60
2021 -95
2021 -125
2021 - 69
2022 -95
2022 -78
2023 -95
2022 -90
2020 - 150
2019 -190
2022 - 260
2016 - 105
2015-85
2016 - 155
2016 -90
2015 -185
2018 -85
2016 - 155
2016 - 105
2018 -90
2020 - 80
2016 - 148



Cellar Selections & Icons

B20
A20
C33
C19
B28
C22
C43
B21

E36
F50

F51

F52

F54

E42
E40
D20
D21
E38
E43
E39
F17
E52
E54
E55
E57
E58
E37
E44
E59
C41
C42

Esprit de Tablas Blanc (Roussanne blend)
Chardonnay “Belle Cote”

Riesling GC Rangen “Clos Saint-Urbain”
Savennieres “La Croix Picot”

Chablis 1* Cru “Cote de Lechet”
Saint-Péray (Marsanne & Roussanne)
Pessac-Léognan Grand Cru Classé Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc

Syrah “Las Colinas”

Hardscrabble Red

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon “Red Willow”
Opus One

Brunello di Montalcino

Rosso del Bepi

Beaune 1% Cru “Vignes Franches”
Nuits-St-Georges 1° Cru “Les Boudots”
Pays d’'Hérault Rouge

Cornas “C”

Bandol

Saint-Estephe 3™ Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Estéphe 2™ Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac 1* Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Julien 2™ Grand Cru Classé
Margaux 3™ Grand Cru Classé
Pessac-Léognan Grand Cru Classé
Pomerol

Saint-Emilion 1° Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Emilion 1* Grand Cru Classé “A”
Sauternes 1* Cru Classé Supérieur 375ml

Sauternes 1" Cru Classé Supérieur 750ml

Tablas Creek

Peter Michael

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht
Domaine de la Bergerie
Daniel-Etienne Defaix
Domaine Clape

Domaine de Chevalier
Domaine Roulot

Radio Coteau

Linden

Mount Eden

Avennia

Opus One

La Fuga

Giuseppe Quintarelli
Domaine Boris Champy
Domaine Gagey (Jadot)
Domaine Grange des Peres
Domaine Thierry Allemand
Domaine Tempier

Chateau Calon Segur
Chateau Montrose

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild
Chateau Léoville-Las Cases

Chateau Palmer

Chateau Les Carmes Haut-Brion

Chateau La Conseillante
Chateau Figeac

Chateau Cheval Blanc
Chateau d"Yquem
Chateau d"Yquem
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Paso Robles
Knight's Valley
Alsace

Loire Valley
Bourgogne
Rhone Valley
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Sonoma Coast
Virginia

Santa Cruz Mt
Yakima Valley
Napa Valley
Toscana
Veneto
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Languedoc
Rhone Valley
Provence
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

2018 - 110
2021 - 280
2020 - 250
2008 - 130
2010 - 148
2021 -180
2018 - 310
2022 - 255
2018 - 130
2017 - 145
2017 - 210
2016 - 270
2019 - 830
2018 - 130
2010 - 420
2018 — 220
2018 - 260
2020 -390
2019 - 645
2019 -120
2014 - 395
1990 - 1200
2015-1700
2015 - 660
2015 -900
2005 - 420
2015 - 665
2014 - 625
2012 - 1350
2017 - 675
2006 - 1170



Magnums

AV

A17 Riesling Grand Cru Geisberg

FT1
FT2
FT6
FT4
FT5
F17

Brut Rosé

Pinot Noir “Abbey Ridge”
Cabernet Sauvignon
Volnay

Cornas

Chateauneuf-du-Pape “Vielles Vignes”

Margaux

Half Bottles

BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
F47
EFC
FA
F38
FF
FI

Extra Brut Grand Cru “Les Parcelles”

Brut Oeil de Perdrix

Sauvignon Blanc

Chablis 1* Cru “Montmains”

Meursault

Vouvray “Le Haut Lieu”

Pinot Gris “Cuvée Ste. Catherine”

Pinot Noir “Vespidae”
Cabernet Sauvignon
Gevrey-Chambertin
Nuits-Saint-Georges
Lalande-de-Pomerol

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Dessert Wines

BV Moscato d’Asti “La Serra” 375ml
C38 Petit Manseng Late Harvest 375ml
C39 Sauternes 1° Cru Classé 375ml

C37 Quarts de Chaume Grand Cru 375ml
C36 Pinot Gris “L'Antidote” 500ml

E49 Rivesaltes Ambré 500ml

Billecart-Salmon
Domaine Kuentz-Bas
Cameron

Abeja

Nicolas Rossignol
Johann Michel
Domaine Grand Veneur

Chateau Siran

Pierre Paillard

Jean Vesselle

Glen Manor
Jean-Marc Brocard
Louis Jadot
Domaine Huét
Domaine Weinbach
JK Carriere

Pride

Louis Jadot
Domaine Henri Gouges
Chateau Siaurac

Domaine Berthet-Rayne

Marchesi di Gresy
Linden Vineyards

Clos Haut-Peyraguey
Domaine des Baumard
Domaine Le Freud

Domaine de Rancy
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Champagne
Alsace

Dundee Hills
Columbia Valley
Bourgogne
Northern Rhone
Southern Rhone

Bordeaux

Champagne
Champagne
Virginia
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Loire Valley
Alsace
Willamette Valley
Sonoma/Napa
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux

Rhone Valley

Piemonte
Virginia

Sauternes

Loire Valley

Alsace

Roussillon

NV -525
2017 - 270
2020 - 375
2018 - 300
2015 - 415
2015 -185
2018 - 460
2018 - 270

NV -105

NV -70
2022 - 44
2021 -63
2022 - 105
2018 -50
2019-78
2019 -60
2021 - 100
2022 - 115
2021 -125
2016 —45
2022 - 66

2021 -24
2017 -59
2017 - 64
2017 -93
2022 - 84
2000 - 78



